Features
MIC-3358A
6U CompactPCI® Intel® Pentium® 4
Processor-M Board with VGA/Dual Gigabit
LAN/PMC (PICMG 2.16)
Introduction
The MIC-3358A is a high-performance Intel Pentium 4 Processor-M based CompactPCI server blade, fully compliant with the PICMG 2.16 Packet Switched Backplane specification.
It provides a cost effective platform for applications which demand lower power and high performance. The MIC-3358A can be used in either a system slot or peripheral slot, making

* Supports RS-232/422/485 selectable
** Optional for 3rd LAN from MIC-3358 but occupies the I/O port for COM2.
Ordering Information
Part Number
Front Panel I/O Onboard Main Features
LAN COM PMC USB VGA CPU Memory IDE Channel CF Socket Slot Width
MIC-3358A-M0 * 1 1 1 2 1 - 512 MB 2.5" HDD 1 1
MIC-3358A-M1 * 1 1 1 2 1 - 1 GB 2.5" HDD 1 1
MIC-3358A-M2 ** 1 1 1 2 1 - 2 GB 2.5" HDD 1 1
* Please order RIO module (refer to above table) with MIC-3358 for rear I/O access.
** Please contact your local distributor for MIC-3358A-M2 availability.
Note: The above part numbers do not include the CPU, please order separately.